
2023-2024 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - DICTIONARY SKILLS
Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Savannah Winslow, Jurnee Lunsford, Myles Graves 3A 10 302
2 Lindsay MS Maggie Beck, Maddie Metzler, Camryn McLean 2A 13 227
3 Nazareth MS Steeley Moore, Noah Raef, Adalyn O'Connor 1A 4 204
4 Gladewater Sabine MS Ariyah Obi, Emerson Ruby, Emmalee Ferguson 3A 15 176
5 Hico MS Eli Wade, Lane Thompson, Turnem McGee 2A 11 174
6 Ponder MS Parker Jackson, Alejandra Sandoval, Andison Smith 3A 10 167
7 Era MS Amelia Siler, Kaydon Buchholtz, David Jarvis 2A 13 160
8 City View MS Dylan Rhodes, Demaria Davis, Gabrielle Langford 3A 7 156
9 Muenster MS Karli Creed, Anne Monday, Zayley Schilling 2A 13 154
10 Callisburg MS Cannon McDowell, Emma Gertsberger, Owen McDonald 3A 10 134
11 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Ava Hill, Madison Buford, Maddison Newby 3A 14 134
12 Sonora MS Dulce Aguayo, Brooks Thorp, Lane Cearley 2A 7 128
13 Groveton MS Meredith Love, Paula Hernandez-Lopez, Presley Treadway 2A 20 117
14 Frisco Griffin MS Abhinav Balaji, Charlotte Cowle, Ayan Arvind 5A 9 113
15 White Oak MS Mia Perez, Victoria Nano, Anna Barnes 3A 15 108
16 Sabine Pass MS Regina Forsythe, Solyce Smith, Camila Lopez 2A 25 101
17 Seymour MS Isabel Harrington, Bella Lewis, Evan Miller 2A 9 99
18 Wink MS Aubree Sanford, Matthew Vasquez, Audrey Evans 2A 6 93
19 San Saba MS Jazmin Reyes, Carla Jimenez, Valentina Paez 2A 29 93
20 Olney MS Laney Kimbro, Libby Lane, Clara Symank 2A 9 86
21 Ganado MS Lily Mendez, Fynlee Green, Beau Bures 2A 28 85
22 Motley County MS Morgan Paul, Rowdy Mendolla, Shaylee Ridgley 1A 5 75
23 Archer City MS Tinsley Wilson, Sasha Speck, Kamdyn Marin 2A 9 70
24 Grand Saline MS Emma Anne Mattis, Julissa Ceballos, Brooklyn Gann 3A 12 31
25 Fort Worth Riverside MS Emanuel Escalante, Jesse Castillo, Lilyanah Garcia 4A 9 27



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Steeley Moore, Noah Raef, Adalyn O'Connor 1A 4 204
2 Motley County MS Morgan Paul, Rowdy Mendolla, Shaylee Ridgley 1A 5 75



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Maggie Beck, Maddie Metzler, Camryn McLean 2A 13 227
2 Hico MS Eli Wade, Lane Thompson, Turnem McGee 2A 11 174
3 Era MS Amelia Siler, Kaydon Buchholtz, David Jarvis 2A 13 160
4 Muenster MS Karli Creed, Anne Monday, Zayley Schilling 2A 13 154
5 Sonora MS Dulce Aguayo, Brooks Thorp, Lane Cearley 2A 7 128
6 Groveton MS Meredith Love, Paula Hernandez-Lopez, Presley Treadway 2A 20 117
7 Sabine Pass MS Regina Forsythe, Solyce Smith, Camila Lopez 2A 25 101
8 Seymour MS Isabel Harrington, Bella Lewis, Evan Miller 2A 9 99
9 Wink MS Aubree Sanford, Matthew Vasquez, Audrey Evans 2A 6 93
10 San Saba MS Jazmin Reyes, Carla Jimenez, Valentina Paez 2A 29 93
11 Olney MS Laney Kimbro, Libby Lane, Clara Symank 2A 9 86
12 Ganado MS Lily Mendez, Fynlee Green, Beau Bures 2A 28 85
13 Archer City MS Tinsley Wilson, Sasha Speck, Kamdyn Marin 2A 9 70



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Savannah Winslow, Jurnee Lunsford, Myles Graves 3A 10 302
2 Gladewater Sabine MS Ariyah Obi, Emerson Ruby, Emmalee Ferguson 3A 15 176
3 Ponder MS Parker Jackson, Alejandra Sandoval, Andison Smith 3A 10 167
4 City View MS Dylan Rhodes, Demaria Davis, Gabrielle Langford 3A 7 156
5 Callisburg MS Cannon McDowell, Emma Gertsberger, Owen McDonald 3A 10 134
6 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Ava Hill, Madison Buford, Maddison Newby 3A 14 134
7 White Oak MS Mia Perez, Victoria Nano, Anna Barnes 3A 15 108
8 Grand Saline MS Emma Anne Mattis, Julissa Ceballos, Brooklyn Gann 3A 12 31



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Fort Worth Riverside MS Emanuel Escalante, Jesse Castillo, Lilyanah Garcia 4A 9 27



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Frisco Griffin MS Abhinav Balaji, Charlotte Cowle, Ayan Arvind 5A 9 113



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Savannah Winslow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 105
2 Jurnee Lunsford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 99
3 Myles Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 98
4 Maggie Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 97
5 Angel Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 96
6 Libby Hartsell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 87
7 Sophie Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 85
8 Harper Stewart-Lynch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 82
9 Avery VanDyke Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 81
9 Steeley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 81
11 Michael Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 78
11 Dylan Rhodes City View MS 3A 7 6 78
11 Ariyah Obi Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 78
14 Gage Athey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 76
15 Parker Jackson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 73
16 Noah Raef Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 72
17 Maddie Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 67
18 Eli Wade Hico MS 2A 11 6 66
19 Camryn McLean Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 63
20 Emerson Ruby Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 59
21 Cruse Ferguson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 58
22 Lane Thompson Hico MS 2A 11 6 57
22 Ava Hill Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 6 57
22 Dulce Aguayo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 57
22 Amelia Siler Era MS 2A 13 6 57
26 Madison Buford Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 6 54
26 Cannon McDowell Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 54
28 Karli Creed Muenster MS 2A 13 6 53
29 Kaydon Buchholtz Era MS 2A 13 6 52
30 Jaycie Johnson Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 51
30 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 51
30 Turnem McGee Hico MS 2A 11 6 51
30 David Jarvis Era MS 2A 13 6 51
30 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 51



30 Emma Gertsberger Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 51
30 Anne Monday Muenster MS 2A 13 5 51
30 Brynlee Klement Era MS 2A 13 6 51
38 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 50
39 Alejandra Sandoval Ponder MS 3A 10 6 48
40 Ella Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 13 6 46
40 Regina Forsythe Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 46
40 Andison Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 6 46
43 Abhinav Balaji Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 45
43 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 45
43 Savannah Griffin Era MS 2A 13 5 45
43 Mia Perez White Oak MS 3A 15 6 45
47 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 43
48 Jazmin Reyes San Saba MS 2A 29 6 42
48 Demaria Davis City View MS 3A 7 6 42
48 Victoria Nano White Oak MS 3A 15 6 42
51 Roseline McCoy Muenster MS 2A 13 6 41
52 Payton Rich Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 40
52 Solyce Smith Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 40
52 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 40
55 Lyla Roberson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 39
55 Paula Hernandez-Lopez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 39
55 Lyla Roberson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 39
55 Emmalee Ferguson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 39
55 Carla Jimenez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 39
55 Piper Rutland Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 39
61 Aubree Sanford Wink MS 2A 6 6 38
61 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 6 38
61 Shammita Rodriguez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 38
61 Brooks Thorp Sonora MS 2A 7 5 38
65 Eli Hermes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
65 Barrett Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 37
67 Gabrielle Langford City View MS 3A 7 6 36
67 Morgan Paul Motley County MS 1A 5 5 36
67 Madison Reid Ponder MS 3A 10 6 36
67 Brystol Berend Muenster MS 2A 13 5 36
71 Charlotte Cowle Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 35



72 Lily Mendez Ganado MS 2A 28 6 34
73 Presley Staples Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 33
73 Presley Treadway Groveton MS 2A 20 5 33
73 Ayan Arvind Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 33
73 McKinley Austin Era MS 2A 13 5 33
73 Isabel Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 33
73 Bella Lewis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 33
73 Evan Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 5 33
73 Lane Cearley Sonora MS 2A 7 5 33
73 Naomi Fernandez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 33
82 Rowdy Mendolla Motley County MS 1A 5 5 32
82 Laney Kimbro Olney MS 2A 9 6 32
84 Ayven Lozano Sonora MS 2A 7 6 31
85 Hudson James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 30
85 Victor Valdez Sonora MS 2A 7 5 30
85 Monroe Baldwin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
85 Tinsley Wilson Archer City MS 2A 9 5 30
85 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 30
85 Knox Loftin Seymour MS 2A 9 5 30
91 Fynlee Green Ganado MS 2A 28 6 29
91 Owen McDonald Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 29
93 Hadlee Hoelting Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 28
93 Matthew Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 5 28
95 Trudy Roller Era MS 2A 13 5 27
95 Blaise Grewing Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 27
95 Audrey Evans Wink MS 2A 6 6 27
98 Miguel Montoya Wink MS 2A 6 6 26
99 Kobyn Evans Wink MS 2A 6 5 25
100 Hannah Rogers Sonora MS 2A 7 5 24
100 Alaina Kendall Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 24
100 Gage Fitzgerald Groveton MS 2A 20 5 24
100 Briella Ramey Wink MS 2A 6 5 24
100 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 24
100 Emaline McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 24
100 Keela King Olney MS 2A 9 6 24
107 Maddison Newby Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 6 23
107 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 23



109 Pace Hargis Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
109 Beau Bures Ganado MS 2A 28 6 22
109 Sophe Moore Ganado MS 2A 28 6 22
109 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
109 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
114 Sasha Speck Archer City MS 2A 9 6 21
114 Anna Barnes White Oak MS 3A 15 6 21
116 Aubree Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 6 20
116 Leigha Hampton Olney MS 2A 9 6 20
118 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 19
118 Emma Teague Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 19
118 Kamdyn Marin Archer City MS 2A 9 6 19
118 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 19
118 Zeph Tejada Olney MS 2A 9 6 19
123 Sutton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 18
124 Kylie Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 16
124 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 16
126 Ian Wilcox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15
126 Camila Lopez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 15
126 Maddox Martinez Wink MS 2A 6 5 15
126 Kenzie Haskell Archer City MS 2A 9 5 15
130 Nick Heredia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 14
131 Karla Cardenas Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 12
131 Valentina Paez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 12
131 Emanuel Escalante Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 12
134 Emma Anne Mattis Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 11
135 Julissa Ceballos Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 10
135 Brooklyn Gann Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 10
135 Briley Reneau Archer City MS 2A 9 6 10
135 Maci Casillas Archer City MS 2A 9 6 10
139 Tennysin Foster Archer City MS 2A 9 5 9
139 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 9
139 Jesse Castillo Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 9
142 Shaylee Ridgley Motley County MS 1A 5 5 7
143 Clifton Wade Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 6
143 Lilyanah Garcia Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 6
143 Gabriel Sigala Saldivor Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 6



146 Hadlee Stewart-Lynch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 5
147 Bailey Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 6 4
148 Avery Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 5 2
148 Gabby Glass Motley County MS 1A 5 5 2
150 Zachary Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 -13



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Steeley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 81
2 Noah Raef Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 72
3 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 51
3 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 51
5 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 43
6 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 40
7 Barrett Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 37
8 Morgan Paul Motley County MS 1A 5 5 36
9 Rowdy Mendolla Motley County MS 1A 5 5 32
10 Hadlee Hoelting Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 28
11 Shaylee Ridgley Motley County MS 1A 5 5 7
12 Gabby Glass Motley County MS 1A 5 5 2



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Maggie Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 97
2 Maddie Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 67
3 Eli Wade Hico MS 2A 11 6 66
4 Camryn McLean Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 63
5 Lane Thompson Hico MS 2A 11 6 57
5 Dulce Aguayo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 57
5 Amelia Siler Era MS 2A 13 6 57
8 Karli Creed Muenster MS 2A 13 6 53
9 Kaydon Buchholtz Era MS 2A 13 6 52
10 Jaycie Johnson Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 51
10 Turnem McGee Hico MS 2A 11 6 51
10 David Jarvis Era MS 2A 13 6 51
10 Anne Monday Muenster MS 2A 13 5 51
10 Brynlee Klement Era MS 2A 13 6 51
15 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 50
16 Ella Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 13 6 46
16 Regina Forsythe Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 46
18 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 45
18 Savannah Griffin Era MS 2A 13 5 45
20 Jazmin Reyes San Saba MS 2A 29 6 42
21 Roseline McCoy Muenster MS 2A 13 6 41
22 Solyce Smith Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 40
23 Paula Hernandez-Lopez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 39
23 Carla Jimenez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 39
25 Aubree Sanford Wink MS 2A 6 6 38
25 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 6 38
25 Brooks Thorp Sonora MS 2A 7 5 38
28 Brystol Berend Muenster MS 2A 13 5 36
29 Lily Mendez Ganado MS 2A 28 6 34
30 Presley Treadway Groveton MS 2A 20 5 33
30 McKinley Austin Era MS 2A 13 5 33
30 Isabel Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 33
30 Bella Lewis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 33
30 Evan Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 5 33



30 Lane Cearley Sonora MS 2A 7 5 33
30 Naomi Fernandez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 33
37 Laney Kimbro Olney MS 2A 9 6 32
38 Ayven Lozano Sonora MS 2A 7 6 31
39 Hudson James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 30
39 Victor Valdez Sonora MS 2A 7 5 30
39 Tinsley Wilson Archer City MS 2A 9 5 30
39 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 30
39 Knox Loftin Seymour MS 2A 9 5 30
44 Fynlee Green Ganado MS 2A 28 6 29
45 Matthew Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 5 28
46 Trudy Roller Era MS 2A 13 5 27
46 Blaise Grewing Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 27
46 Audrey Evans Wink MS 2A 6 6 27
49 Miguel Montoya Wink MS 2A 6 6 26
50 Kobyn Evans Wink MS 2A 6 5 25
51 Hannah Rogers Sonora MS 2A 7 5 24
51 Alaina Kendall Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 24
51 Gage Fitzgerald Groveton MS 2A 20 5 24
51 Briella Ramey Wink MS 2A 6 5 24
51 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 24
51 Keela King Olney MS 2A 9 6 24
57 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 23
58 Pace Hargis Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
58 Beau Bures Ganado MS 2A 28 6 22
58 Sophe Moore Ganado MS 2A 28 6 22
58 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
58 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
63 Sasha Speck Archer City MS 2A 9 6 21
64 Aubree Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 6 20
64 Leigha Hampton Olney MS 2A 9 6 20
66 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 19
66 Kamdyn Marin Archer City MS 2A 9 6 19
66 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 19
66 Zeph Tejada Olney MS 2A 9 6 19
70 Sutton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 18
71 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 16



72 Camila Lopez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 15
72 Maddox Martinez Wink MS 2A 6 5 15
72 Kenzie Haskell Archer City MS 2A 9 5 15
75 Valentina Paez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 12
76 Briley Reneau Archer City MS 2A 9 6 10
76 Maci Casillas Archer City MS 2A 9 6 10
78 Tennysin Foster Archer City MS 2A 9 5 9
78 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 9
80 Bailey Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 6 4
81 Avery Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 5 2
82 Zachary Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 -13



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Savannah Winslow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 105
2 Jurnee Lunsford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 99
3 Myles Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 98
4 Angel Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 96
5 Libby Hartsell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 87
6 Sophie Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 85
7 Harper Stewart-Lynch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 82
8 Avery VanDyke Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 81
9 Michael Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 78
9 Dylan Rhodes City View MS 3A 7 6 78
9 Ariyah Obi Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 78
12 Gage Athey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 76
13 Parker Jackson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 73
14 Emerson Ruby Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 59
15 Cruse Ferguson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 58
16 Ava Hill Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 6 57
17 Madison Buford Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 6 54
17 Cannon McDowell Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 54
19 Emma Gertsberger Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 51
20 Alejandra Sandoval Ponder MS 3A 10 6 48
21 Andison Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 6 46
22 Mia Perez White Oak MS 3A 15 6 45
23 Demaria Davis City View MS 3A 7 6 42
23 Victoria Nano White Oak MS 3A 15 6 42
25 Payton Rich Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 40
26 Lyla Roberson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 39
26 Lyla Roberson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 39
26 Emmalee Ferguson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 39
26 Piper Rutland Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 39
30 Shammita Rodriguez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 38
31 Eli Hermes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
32 Gabrielle Langford City View MS 3A 7 6 36
32 Madison Reid Ponder MS 3A 10 6 36
34 Presley Staples Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 33



35 Monroe Baldwin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
36 Owen McDonald Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 29
37 Emaline McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 24
38 Maddison Newby Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 6 23
39 Anna Barnes White Oak MS 3A 15 6 21
40 Kylie Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 16
41 Ian Wilcox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15
42 Nick Heredia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 14
43 Karla Cardenas Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 12
44 Emma Anne Mattis Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 11
45 Julissa Ceballos Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 10
45 Brooklyn Gann Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 10
47 Clifton Wade Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 6
48 Hadlee Stewart-Lynch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 5



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emanuel Escalante Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 12
2 Jesse Castillo Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 9
3 Lilyanah Garcia Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 6
3 Gabriel Sigala Saldivor Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 6



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Abhinav Balaji Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 45
2 Charlotte Cowle Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 35
3 Ayan Arvind Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 33
4 Emma Teague Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 19



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Maggie Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 97
2 Maddie Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 67
3 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 51
3 Anne Monday Muenster MS 2A 13 5 51
5 Zayley Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 50
6 Regina Forsythe Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 46
7 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 45
7 Savannah Griffin Era MS 2A 13 5 45
9 Solyce Smith Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 40
9 Kesley Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 40
11 Lyla Roberson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 39
11 Paula Hernandez-Lopez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 39
11 Lyla Roberson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 39
14 Brooks Thorp Sonora MS 2A 7 5 38
15 Barrett Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 37
16 Morgan Paul Motley County MS 1A 5 5 36
16 Brystol Berend Muenster MS 2A 13 5 36
18 Presley Treadway Groveton MS 2A 20 5 33
18 McKinley Austin Era MS 2A 13 5 33
18 Isabel Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 33
18 Bella Lewis Seymour MS 2A 9 5 33
18 Evan Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 5 33
18 Lane Cearley Sonora MS 2A 7 5 33
24 Rowdy Mendolla Motley County MS 1A 5 5 32
25 Hudson James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 30
25 Victor Valdez Sonora MS 2A 7 5 30
25 Tinsley Wilson Archer City MS 2A 9 5 30
25 Knox Loftin Seymour MS 2A 9 5 30
29 Hadlee Hoelting Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 28
29 Matthew Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 5 28
31 Trudy Roller Era MS 2A 13 5 27
31 Blaise Grewing Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 27
33 Kobyn Evans Wink MS 2A 6 5 25
34 Hannah Rogers Sonora MS 2A 7 5 24



34 Alaina Kendall Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 24
34 Gage Fitzgerald Groveton MS 2A 20 5 24
34 Briella Ramey Wink MS 2A 6 5 24
38 Sutton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 18
39 Camila Lopez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 15
39 Maddox Martinez Wink MS 2A 6 5 15
39 Kenzie Haskell Archer City MS 2A 9 5 15
42 Valentina Paez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 12
43 Tennysin Foster Archer City MS 2A 9 5 9
44 Shaylee Ridgley Motley County MS 1A 5 5 7
45 Hadlee Stewart-Lynch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 5
46 Avery Sherrill Archer City MS 2A 9 5 2
46 Gabby Glass Motley County MS 1A 5 5 2



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Savannah Winslow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 105
2 Jurnee Lunsford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 99
3 Myles Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 98
4 Angel Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 96
5 Libby Hartsell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 87
6 Sophie Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 85
7 Harper Stewart-Lynch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 82
8 Avery VanDyke Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 81
8 Steeley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 81
10 Michael Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 78
10 Dylan Rhodes City View MS 3A 7 6 78
10 Ariyah Obi Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 78
13 Gage Athey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 76
14 Parker Jackson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 73
15 Noah Raef Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 72
16 Eli Wade Hico MS 2A 11 6 66
17 Camryn McLean Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 63
18 Emerson Ruby Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 59
19 Cruse Ferguson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 58
20 Lane Thompson Hico MS 2A 11 6 57
20 Ava Hill Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 6 57
20 Dulce Aguayo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 57
20 Amelia Siler Era MS 2A 13 6 57
24 Madison Buford Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 6 54
24 Cannon McDowell Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 54
26 Karli Creed Muenster MS 2A 13 6 53
27 Kaydon Buchholtz Era MS 2A 13 6 52
28 Jaycie Johnson Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 51
28 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 51
28 Turnem McGee Hico MS 2A 11 6 51
28 David Jarvis Era MS 2A 13 6 51
28 Emma Gertsberger Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 51
28 Brynlee Klement Era MS 2A 13 6 51
34 Alejandra Sandoval Ponder MS 3A 10 6 48



35 Ella Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 13 6 46
35 Andison Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 6 46
37 Abhinav Balaji Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 45
37 Mia Perez White Oak MS 3A 15 6 45
39 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 4 6 43
40 Jazmin Reyes San Saba MS 2A 29 6 42
40 Demaria Davis City View MS 3A 7 6 42
40 Victoria Nano White Oak MS 3A 15 6 42
43 Roseline McCoy Muenster MS 2A 13 6 41
44 Payton Rich Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 40
45 Emmalee Ferguson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 39
45 Carla Jimenez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 39
45 Piper Rutland Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 39
48 Aubree Sanford Wink MS 2A 6 6 38
48 Maci Coker Muenster MS 2A 13 6 38
48 Shammita Rodriguez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 38
51 Eli Hermes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
52 Gabrielle Langford City View MS 3A 7 6 36
52 Madison Reid Ponder MS 3A 10 6 36
54 Charlotte Cowle Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 35
55 Lily Mendez Ganado MS 2A 28 6 34
56 Presley Staples Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 33
56 Ayan Arvind Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 33
56 Naomi Fernandez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 33
59 Laney Kimbro Olney MS 2A 9 6 32
60 Ayven Lozano Sonora MS 2A 7 6 31
61 Monroe Baldwin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
61 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 30
63 Fynlee Green Ganado MS 2A 28 6 29
63 Owen McDonald Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 29
65 Audrey Evans Wink MS 2A 6 6 27
66 Miguel Montoya Wink MS 2A 6 6 26
67 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 24
67 Emaline McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 24
67 Keela King Olney MS 2A 9 6 24
70 Maddison Newby Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 6 23
70 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 23



72 Pace Hargis Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
72 Beau Bures Ganado MS 2A 28 6 22
72 Sophe Moore Ganado MS 2A 28 6 22
72 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
72 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
77 Sasha Speck Archer City MS 2A 9 6 21
77 Anna Barnes White Oak MS 3A 15 6 21
79 Aubree Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 6 20
79 Leigha Hampton Olney MS 2A 9 6 20
81 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 19
81 Emma Teague Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 19
81 Kamdyn Marin Archer City MS 2A 9 6 19
81 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 19
81 Zeph Tejada Olney MS 2A 9 6 19
86 Kylie Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 16
86 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 16
88 Ian Wilcox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15
89 Nick Heredia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 14
90 Karla Cardenas Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 12
90 Emanuel Escalante Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 12
92 Emma Anne Mattis Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 11
93 Julissa Ceballos Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 10
93 Brooklyn Gann Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 10
93 Briley Reneau Archer City MS 2A 9 6 10
93 Maci Casillas Archer City MS 2A 9 6 10
97 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 9
97 Jesse Castillo Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 9
99 Clifton Wade Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 6
99 Lilyanah Garcia Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 6
99 Gabriel Sigala Saldivor Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 6 6
102 Bailey Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 6 4
103 Zachary Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 -13



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Emily Solis, Brenden Barnes, Lasha Cavitt 3A 10 284
2 Ponder MS Russell Kerlee, Mackenzie Garcia, Rocco Bergara 3A 10 277
3 Hico MS Rosemary Villeda, Camila Robles, Bryson Allen 2A 11 276
4 Tyler Chapel Hill MS Natalie Higginbotham, Diana Lugo, Marielena Cabrera 4A 17 273
5 Sonora MS Chloe Jones, Jocelyn Campa, Isaac Dyar 2A 7 270
6 Gladewater Sabine MS Dulce Naranjo, Riley Riggs, Heveelyne Rangel 3A 15 264
7 Whitesboro MS Layla Carey, Lauren Muntz, Rhett Fagan 3A 10 255
8 Olney MS Natashia Eversole Elmore, Shaine Grard, Kynlee Lauderdale 2A 9 245
9 Lindsay MS Isaac Reiter, Addie Wilkinson, Hudson Stephenson 2A 13 242
10 White Oak MS Alexis Floyd, Beau Tincher, Caleb Anderson 3A 15 233
11 City View MS Emma Holden, Nicholas Mok, Tori Mendoza 3A 7 220
12 Grady MS Rebeca Rodriguez, Cole Dennis, Micah Mann 1A 8 211
13 Era MS Pressly Martindale, Zoe Camberos, Olivia Davis 2A 13 210
14 Muenster MS Stockton Bryson, Ayden Schad, Luke Warren 2A 13 198
15 Hillsboro MS Lexi Green, Cynthia Valles Hermosillo, Thanh Borden 4A 10 196
16 San Saba MS Atleigh Hunt, Kloey Smith, Jimma Fleming 2A 29 176
17 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Nick Castle, Savannah Sartain, Karry-Ann Versailles 3A 14 175
18 Seymour MS Aphrodite Murphy, Miley Rodgers, Jamie Crawford 2A 9 173
19 Grand Saline MS Caydence Burns, Xander Stokes, Chevie Wilson 3A 12 166
20 Comstock MS Ashlynn Day, Alyssa Simmons, Charlotte Kennedy 1A 10 154
21 Amarillo River Road MS Hannah Borrayo, Cayden Ferris, Ethan Hays 3A 1 118
22 Garland Jackson Tech MS Michael Tang, Sang Tran, Om Sharda 6A 9 116
23 Fort Worth Riverside MS Emmalee Garcia, Gabriela Castillo, Blanca Cante 4A 9 30



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS Rebeca Rodriguez, Cole Dennis, Micah Mann 1A 8 211
2 Comstock MS Ashlynn Day, Alyssa Simmons, Charlotte Kennedy 1A 10 154



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Hico MS Rosemary Villeda, Camila Robles, Bryson Allen 2A 11 276
2 Sonora MS Chloe Jones, Jocelyn Campa, Isaac Dyar 2A 7 270
3 Olney MS Natashia Eversole Elmore, Shaine Grard, Kynlee Lauderdale 2A 9 245
4 Lindsay MS Isaac Reiter, Addie Wilkinson, Hudson Stephenson 2A 13 242
5 Era MS Pressly Martindale, Zoe Camberos, Olivia Davis 2A 13 210
6 Muenster MS Stockton Bryson, Ayden Schad, Luke Warren 2A 13 198
7 San Saba MS Atleigh Hunt, Kloey Smith, Jimma Fleming 2A 29 176
8 Seymour MS Aphrodite Murphy, Miley Rodgers, Jamie Crawford 2A 9 173



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Emily Solis, Brenden Barnes, Lasha Cavitt 3A 10 284
2 Ponder MS Russell Kerlee, Mackenzie Garcia, Rocco Bergara 3A 10 277
3 Gladewater Sabine MS Dulce Naranjo, Riley Riggs, Heveelyne Rangel 3A 15 264
4 Whitesboro MS Layla Carey, Lauren Muntz, Rhett Fagan 3A 10 255
5 White Oak MS Alexis Floyd, Beau Tincher, Caleb Anderson 3A 15 233
6 City View MS Emma Holden, Nicholas Mok, Tori Mendoza 3A 7 220
7 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Nick Castle, Savannah Sartain, Karry-Ann Versailles 3A 14 175
8 Grand Saline MS Caydence Burns, Xander Stokes, Chevie Wilson 3A 12 166
9 Amarillo River Road MS Hannah Borrayo, Cayden Ferris, Ethan Hays 3A 1 118



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Tyler Chapel Hill MS Natalie Higginbotham, Diana Lugo, Marielena Cabrera 4A 17 273
2 Hillsboro MS Lexi Green, Cynthia Valles Hermosillo, Thanh Borden 4A 10 196
3 Fort Worth Riverside MS Emmalee Garcia, Gabriela Castillo, Blanca Cante 4A 9 30



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Garland Jackson Tech MS Michael Tang, Sang Tran, Om Sharda 6A 9 116



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lucy Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 115
2 Johannah Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 107
3 Rosemary Villeda Hico MS 2A 11 8 102
4 Natalie Higginbotham Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 101
5 Chloe Jones Sonora MS 2A 7 7 99
5 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 99
5 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 99
8 Alexis Floyd White Oak MS 3A 15 7 97
8 Brenden Barnes Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 97
10 Jocelyn Campa Sonora MS 2A 7 7 96
11 Dulce Naranjo Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 93
12 Diana Lugo Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 91
13 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 8 90
13 Natashia Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 90
15 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 88
15 Lasha Cavitt Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 88
17 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 87
17 Camila Robles Hico MS 2A 11 8 87
17 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 87
17 Riley Riggs Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 87
17 Maddison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 8 87
17 Bryson Allen Hico MS 2A 11 7 87
23 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 85
23 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 85
25 Pressly Martindale Era MS 2A 13 8 84
25 Heveelyne Rangel Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 84
27 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 8 82
28 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 8 81
28 Marielena Cabrera Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 81
28 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 81
28 Sydni Senior Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 81
28 Gianna Gomez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
28 Melissa Cabrera Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 81
34 Atleigh Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 8 79



34 Addie Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 79
36 Hudson Stephenson Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 78
36 Ashton Nowicki Ponder MS 3A 10 7 78
36 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 78
39 Emma Holden City View MS 3A 7 8 76
40 Caroline Mullin Hico MS 2A 11 8 75
40 Lexi Green Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 75
40 Isaac Dyar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 75
43 Kynlee Lauderdale Olney MS 2A 9 8 73
44 Nicholas Mok City View MS 3A 7 7 72
44 Tori Mendoza City View MS 3A 7 7 72
44 Cynthia Valles Hermosillo Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 72
44 Bethany Insall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 72
44 Audrie Paz Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 72
49 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 8 70
49 Beau Tincher White Oak MS 3A 15 8 70
51 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 69
51 Callease Montez City View MS 3A 7 8 69
51 Jessly Mills Hico MS 2A 11 8 69
51 Aphrodite Murphy Seymour MS 2A 9 7 69
51 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 69
51 Maggie Escamilla Ponder MS 3A 10 7 69
51 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 7 69
58 Caleb Anderson White Oak MS 3A 15 8 66
58 Anahi Aguayo-Romo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 66
58 Nick Castle Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 66
61 Raelee VanBuskirk Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 65
62 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 7 64
62 Caydence Burns Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 64
64 Mia Rico Hico MS 2A 11 8 63
64 Anzlee Eugster Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
64 Zoe Camberos Era MS 2A 13 7 63
64 Olivia Davis Era MS 2A 13 7 63
64 Lainey Thurston Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 63
69 Ashlynn Day Comstock MS 1A 10 8 61
69 Maddox Paul White Oak MS 3A 15 7 61
69 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 61



72 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 60
72 Taylor Stovall Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 60
72 Bristol Shoemate Ponder MS 3A 10 7 60
72 Nathan Stringer White Oak MS 3A 15 8 60
72 Xander Stokes Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 60
77 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 59
78 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 57
78 Aubrey Goldsmith Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 57
78 Savannah Sartain Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 57
81 Lilyaniah Obi Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 56
82 Angela Garcia Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 55
82 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
82 Titus Ashmore Grady MS 1A 8 8 55
85 Sristi Sahoo Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 8 54
85 Austin Bogenshutz Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 54
85 McKenzie Moore Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 54
85 Kloey Smith San Saba MS 2A 29 8 54
85 Emmalyn Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
90 Karry-Ann Versailles Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 52
91 Ava Elliott City View MS 3A 7 8 51
91 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
91 Aubrey Johnson Hico MS 2A 11 7 51
91 Parker Chavez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 51
95 Cheyenne Woodard Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 50
96 Alyssa Simmons Comstock MS 1A 10 8 49
96 Thanh Borden Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 49
96 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 49
99 Landon Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 48
99 Sasha Yosten Era MS 2A 13 7 48
101 Cha'risa Johnson Era MS 2A 13 8 46
102 Coen Ott Ganado MS 2A 28 8 45
102 Hannah Borrayo Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 45
104 Charlotte Kennedy Comstock MS 1A 10 8 44
104 Sang Tran Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 44
106 AJ Rosas Hico MS 2A 11 7 43
106 Jimma Fleming San Saba MS 2A 29 8 43
108 Ivan Gardea Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 42



108 Chevie Wilson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 42
110 Ruth Portillo Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 40
111 Cayden Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 37
112 Ethan Hays Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 36
113 Jamie Crawford Seymour MS 2A 9 7 35
113 Luke Warren Muenster MS 2A 13 7 35
115 Addison Kuykendall Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 33
116 Za'Miyah Cato Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 32
116 Katelyn Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 32
118 Fredy Nunez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 31
119 Karsynn Null Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 30
120 Natalie Flores Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 28
121 Sydnee Beaird Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 24
122 Om Sharda Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 23
123 Maraki Daniel Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 7 22
124 Serenity Brucker Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 19
124 Camilla Medina Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 19
126 Callie Greenberg Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 18
127 Emmalee Garcia Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 12
128 Gabriela Castillo Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 9
128 Blanca Cante Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 9
130 Jaxxon Nevels Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 7
131 Eli Grande Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 3
132 Tayden Roberson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 2
132 Javier Aguilar Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 2



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 8 81
2 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 8 70
3 Ashlynn Day Comstock MS 1A 10 8 61
4 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 60
5 Titus Ashmore Grady MS 1A 8 8 55
6 Alyssa Simmons Comstock MS 1A 10 8 49
7 Charlotte Kennedy Comstock MS 1A 10 8 44



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Rosemary Villeda Hico MS 2A 11 8 102
2 Chloe Jones Sonora MS 2A 7 7 99
3 Jocelyn Campa Sonora MS 2A 7 7 96
4 Natashia Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 90
5 Camila Robles Hico MS 2A 11 8 87
5 Bryson Allen Hico MS 2A 11 7 87
7 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 85
7 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 85
9 Pressly Martindale Era MS 2A 13 8 84
10 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 8 82
11 Atleigh Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 8 79
11 Addie Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 79
13 Hudson Stephenson Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 78
13 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 78
15 Caroline Mullin Hico MS 2A 11 8 75
15 Isaac Dyar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 75
17 Kynlee Lauderdale Olney MS 2A 9 8 73
18 Jessly Mills Hico MS 2A 11 8 69
18 Aphrodite Murphy Seymour MS 2A 9 7 69
18 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 7 69
21 Anahi Aguayo-Romo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 66
22 Raelee VanBuskirk Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 65
23 Mia Rico Hico MS 2A 11 8 63
23 Zoe Camberos Era MS 2A 13 7 63
23 Olivia Davis Era MS 2A 13 7 63
26 Aubrey Goldsmith Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 57
27 Kloey Smith San Saba MS 2A 29 8 54
28 Aubrey Johnson Hico MS 2A 11 7 51
29 Cheyenne Woodard Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 50
30 Sasha Yosten Era MS 2A 13 7 48
31 Cha'risa Johnson Era MS 2A 13 8 46
32 Coen Ott Ganado MS 2A 28 8 45
33 AJ Rosas Hico MS 2A 11 7 43
33 Jimma Fleming San Saba MS 2A 29 8 43



35 Jamie Crawford Seymour MS 2A 9 7 35
35 Luke Warren Muenster MS 2A 13 7 35



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 99
1 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 99
3 Alexis Floyd White Oak MS 3A 15 7 97
3 Brenden Barnes Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 97
5 Dulce Naranjo Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 93
6 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 8 90
7 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 88
7 Lasha Cavitt Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 88
9 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 87
9 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 87
9 Riley Riggs Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 87
9 Maddison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 8 87
13 Heveelyne Rangel Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 84
14 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 81
14 Sydni Senior Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 81
14 Gianna Gomez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
17 Ashton Nowicki Ponder MS 3A 10 7 78
18 Emma Holden City View MS 3A 7 8 76
19 Nicholas Mok City View MS 3A 7 7 72
19 Tori Mendoza City View MS 3A 7 7 72
19 Bethany Insall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 72
19 Audrie Paz Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 72
23 Beau Tincher White Oak MS 3A 15 8 70
24 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 69
24 Callease Montez City View MS 3A 7 8 69
24 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 69
24 Maggie Escamilla Ponder MS 3A 10 7 69
28 Caleb Anderson White Oak MS 3A 15 8 66
28 Nick Castle Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 66
30 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 7 64
30 Caydence Burns Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 64
32 Anzlee Eugster Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
32 Lainey Thurston Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 63
34 Maddox Paul White Oak MS 3A 15 7 61



34 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 61
36 Taylor Stovall Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 60
36 Bristol Shoemate Ponder MS 3A 10 7 60
36 Nathan Stringer White Oak MS 3A 15 8 60
36 Xander Stokes Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 60
40 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 59
41 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 57
41 Savannah Sartain Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 57
43 Lilyaniah Obi Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 56
44 Angela Garcia Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 55
44 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
46 Austin Bogenshutz Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 54
46 McKenzie Moore Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 54
46 Emmalyn Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
49 Karry-Ann Versailles Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 52
50 Ava Elliott City View MS 3A 7 8 51
50 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
50 Parker Chavez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 51
53 Landon Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 48
54 Hannah Borrayo Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 45
55 Ivan Gardea Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 42
55 Chevie Wilson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 42
57 Cayden Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 37
58 Ethan Hays Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 36
59 Addison Kuykendall Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 33
60 Za'Miyah Cato Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 32
60 Katelyn Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 32
62 Fredy Nunez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 31
63 Karsynn Null Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 30
64 Sydnee Beaird Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 24
65 Serenity Brucker Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 19
66 Jaxxon Nevels Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 7
67 Eli Grande Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 3
68 Javier Aguilar Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 2



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Natalie Higginbotham Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 101
2 Diana Lugo Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 91
3 Marielena Cabrera Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 81
3 Melissa Cabrera Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 81
5 Lexi Green Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 75
6 Cynthia Valles Hermosillo Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 72
7 Thanh Borden Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 49
8 Ruth Portillo Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 40
9 Natalie Flores Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 28
10 Camilla Medina Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 19
11 Callie Greenberg Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 18
12 Emmalee Garcia Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 12
13 Gabriela Castillo Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 9
13 Blanca Cante Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 9
15 Tayden Roberson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 2



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sristi Sahoo Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 8 54



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lucy Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 115
2 Johannah Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 107
3 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 49
4 Sang Tran Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 44
5 Om Sharda Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 23
6 Maraki Daniel Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 7 22



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Johannah Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 107
2 Chloe Jones Sonora MS 2A 7 7 99
3 Alexis Floyd White Oak MS 3A 15 7 97
4 Jocelyn Campa Sonora MS 2A 7 7 96
5 Lasha Cavitt Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 88
6 Riley Riggs Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 87
6 Bryson Allen Hico MS 2A 11 7 87
8 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 85
9 Heveelyne Rangel Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 84
10 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 81
10 Sydni Senior Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 81
12 Hudson Stephenson Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 78
12 Ashton Nowicki Ponder MS 3A 10 7 78
14 Nicholas Mok City View MS 3A 7 7 72
14 Tori Mendoza City View MS 3A 7 7 72
14 Bethany Insall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 72
17 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 69
17 Aphrodite Murphy Seymour MS 2A 9 7 69
17 Maggie Escamilla Ponder MS 3A 10 7 69
17 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 7 69
21 Anahi Aguayo-Romo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 66
21 Nick Castle Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 66
23 Raelee VanBuskirk Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 65
24 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 7 64
25 Zoe Camberos Era MS 2A 13 7 63
25 Olivia Davis Era MS 2A 13 7 63
27 Maddox Paul White Oak MS 3A 15 7 61
27 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 61
29 Taylor Stovall Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 60
29 Bristol Shoemate Ponder MS 3A 10 7 60
29 Xander Stokes Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 60
32 Aubrey Goldsmith Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 57
32 Savannah Sartain Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 57
34 Lilyaniah Obi Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 56



35 McKenzie Moore Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 54
35 Emmalyn Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
37 Karry-Ann Versailles Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 52
38 Aubrey Johnson Hico MS 2A 11 7 51
38 Parker Chavez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 51
40 Thanh Borden Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 49
41 Landon Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 48
41 Sasha Yosten Era MS 2A 13 7 48
43 Hannah Borrayo Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 45
44 AJ Rosas Hico MS 2A 11 7 43
45 Ruth Portillo Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 40
46 Cayden Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 37
47 Jamie Crawford Seymour MS 2A 9 7 35
47 Luke Warren Muenster MS 2A 13 7 35
49 Za'Miyah Cato Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 32
49 Katelyn Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 32
51 Fredy Nunez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 31
52 Sydnee Beaird Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 24
53 Maraki Daniel Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 7 22
54 Camilla Medina Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 19
55 Emmalee Garcia Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 12
56 Gabriela Castillo Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 9
56 Blanca Cante Fort Worth Riverside MS 4A 9 7 9
58 Eli Grande Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 3
59 Tayden Roberson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 2
59 Javier Aguilar Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 2



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lucy Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 115
2 Rosemary Villeda Hico MS 2A 11 8 102
3 Natalie Higginbotham Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 101
4 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 99
4 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 99
6 Brenden Barnes Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 97
7 Dulce Naranjo Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 93
8 Diana Lugo Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 91
9 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 8 90
9 Natashia Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 90
11 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 88
12 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 87
12 Camila Robles Hico MS 2A 11 8 87
12 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 87
12 Maddison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 8 87
16 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 85
17 Pressly Martindale Era MS 2A 13 8 84
18 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 8 82
19 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 8 81
19 Marielena Cabrera Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 81
19 Gianna Gomez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
19 Melissa Cabrera Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 81
23 Atleigh Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 8 79
23 Addie Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 79
25 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 78
26 Emma Holden City View MS 3A 7 8 76
27 Caroline Mullin Hico MS 2A 11 8 75
27 Lexi Green Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 75
27 Isaac Dyar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 75
30 Kynlee Lauderdale Olney MS 2A 9 8 73
31 Cynthia Valles Hermosillo Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 72
31 Audrie Paz Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 72
33 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 8 70
33 Beau Tincher White Oak MS 3A 15 8 70



35 Callease Montez City View MS 3A 7 8 69
35 Jessly Mills Hico MS 2A 11 8 69
35 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 69
38 Caleb Anderson White Oak MS 3A 15 8 66
39 Caydence Burns Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 64
40 Mia Rico Hico MS 2A 11 8 63
40 Anzlee Eugster Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
40 Lainey Thurston Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 63
43 Ashlynn Day Comstock MS 1A 10 8 61
44 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 60
44 Nathan Stringer White Oak MS 3A 15 8 60
46 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 59
47 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 57
48 Angela Garcia Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 55
48 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
48 Titus Ashmore Grady MS 1A 8 8 55
51 Sristi Sahoo Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 8 54
51 Austin Bogenshutz Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 54
51 Kloey Smith San Saba MS 2A 29 8 54
54 Ava Elliott City View MS 3A 7 8 51
54 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
56 Cheyenne Woodard Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 50
57 Alyssa Simmons Comstock MS 1A 10 8 49
57 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 49
59 Cha'risa Johnson Era MS 2A 13 8 46
60 Coen Ott Ganado MS 2A 28 8 45
61 Charlotte Kennedy Comstock MS 1A 10 8 44
61 Sang Tran Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 44
63 Jimma Fleming San Saba MS 2A 29 8 43
64 Ivan Gardea Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 42
64 Chevie Wilson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 42
66 Ethan Hays Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 36
67 Addison Kuykendall Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 33
68 Karsynn Null Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 30
69 Natalie Flores Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 28
70 Om Sharda Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 23
71 Serenity Brucker Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 19



72 Callie Greenberg Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 18
73 Jaxxon Nevels Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 7


